
2021025 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 2
GS 16 Gold

1

2

TSA05445

TSA062134

FS

FS

[1] Dulce LOPEZ DEL REY

Anke PIENAAR 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA062133

TSA051489

FS

EP

Marjorie NAUDE

Zanel PHILPS 3-6, 6-4, 10-8

5

6

TSA061055

TSA051949

FS

FS

MARGUERITE  CRONJE

Beaulah SHAW Walkover

7

8

TSA061761

TSA061815

NC

FS

Antoné MENNE

[2] Ilke VAN VELDEN 6-0, 6-1

[1] Dulce LOPEZ DEL REY

Marjorie NAUDE

6-1, 6-2

MARGUERITE  CRONJE

Antoné MENNE

6-2, 6-1

[1] Dulce LOPEZ DEL REY

Antoné MENNE

6-2, 6-1

[1] Dulce LOPEZ DEL REY

Marjorie NAUDE

MARGUERITE  CRONJE 6-3, 6-3

Marjorie NAUDE

Anke PIENAAR

Zanel PHILPS 6-4, 6-4

Beaulah SHAW

[2] Ilke VAN VELDEN 5-7, 6-0, 10-7

Zanel PHILPS

Beaulah SHAW

6-3, 6-1

Zanel PHILPS

Anke PIENAAR

[2] Ilke VAN VELDEN 6-1, 6-3

[2] Ilke VAN VELDEN

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

